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Recruiting Faculty for fall 2025

Behavioral Neuroscience and Comparative Psychology

Dr. Cheryl Conrad
Bio: Cheryl Conrad Biography  
Email: coradc@asu.edu 

Dr. Jonathan Gewirtz
Bio: Jonathan Gewirtz Biography
Email: Jonathan.Gewirtz@asu.edu 

Dr. Clive Wynne
Bio: Clive Wynne Biography
Email: cwynne1@asu.edu

Clinical Psychology

Dr. William Corbin
Bio: William Corbin Biography 
Email: wcorbin@asu.edu 

Dr. Lauren Friedman
Bio: Lauren Friedman Biography 
Email: Lauren.Friedman@asu.edu 

Dr. Abigail Gewirtz
Bio: Abigail Gewirtz Biography 
Email: Abigail.Gewirtz@asu.edu 

Dr. Joanna Kim
Bio: Joanna Kim Biography 
Email: jjkim32@asu.edu 

Dr. Kathy Lemery-Chalfant
Bio: Kathryn Lemery-Chalfant Biography 
Email: klemery@asu.edu 

Dr. Madeline Meier
Bio: Madeline Meier Biography
Email: Madeline.Meier@asu.edu  

Dr. Nichea Spillane
New faculty starting spring 2025
nspillane@asu.edu 

Cognitive Science 

Dr. Eric Amazeen
Bio: Eric Amazeen Biography 
Email: Eric.Amazeen@asu.edu 

Dr. Viridiana Benitez
Bio: Viridiana Benitez Biography 
Email: Viridiana.Benitez@asu.edu 

Dr. Michael McBeath
Bio: Michael McBeath Biography 
Email: Michael.McBeath@asu.edu  

Developmental Psychology

Dr. Viridiana Benitez
Bio: Viridiana Benitez Biography 
Email: Viridiana.Benitez@asu.edu 

Dr. Leah Doane
Bio: Leah Doane Biography 
Email: Leah.Doane@asu.edu 

Dr. Thao Ha
Bio: Thao Ha Biography 
Email: thaoha@asu.edu 

Dr. Kathy Lemery-Chalfant
Bio: Kathryn Lemery-Chalfant Biography 
Email: klemery@asu.edu 

Dr. Kelsey Lucca
Bio: Kelsey.Lucca@asu.edu  
Email: klucca@asu.edu 

Dr. Jinni Su
Bio: Jinni Su Biography
Email: jinnisu1@asu.edu 



Quantitative Research Methods

Dr. Samantha Anderson
Bio: Samantha Anderson Biography
Email: Samantha.F.Anderson@asu.edu  

Dr. Mike Edwards
Bio: Mike Edwards Biography 
Email: mcedwards@asu.edu 

Dr. Kevin Grimm
Bio: Kevin Grimm Biography
Email: Kevin.J.Grimm@asu.edu  

Dr. Roy Levy
Bio: Roy Levy Biography 
Email: Roy.Levy@asu.edu 

Dr. Dan McNeish
Bio: Daniel McNeish Biography 
Email: dmcneish@asu.edu 

Social Psychology

Dr. Athena Aktipis
Bio: Athena Aktipis Biography 
Email: aktipis@asu.edu 

Dr. Adam Cohen
Bio: Adam Cohen Biography 
Email: Adam.Cohen@asu.edu 

Dr. Sau Kwan 
Bio: Sau Kwan Biography
Email: Virginia.Kwan@asu.edu  

Dr. Tamera Schneider
Bio: Tamera Schneider Biography 
Email: trschne2@asu.edu 

Dr. Michelle Shiota 
Bio: Michelle Shiota Biography 
Email: Lani.Shiota@asu.edu 

Dr. Michael Varnum
Bio: Michael Varnum Biography 
Email: mvarnum@asu.edu 

Dr. Deborah Wu
New faculty starting Spring 2025
Email: DeborahW@asu.edu 
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